Current Veterinarian's List

Current as of: Wed, Jul 30, 2025, 11:08 AM

Current Veterinarian's List

Printable Version

Horse Name Tattoo Reason TBQHTrainer Date On Vet's List Date Off Vet's List
ABINGDON ROAD Unsound Tony Rengstorf 07/04/2024

ADD TO CART Non-lliness Bruce Riecken 06/28/2025

AFJAN Intra-Articular Injection Isaiah Ortiz 07/18/2025 08/01/2025
AFLEET DIVINE Injured Stetson Rushton 06/20/2024

AMERICAN REFUGEE Unsound Jose Silva Jr 08/17/2023

ARJUN FOR KARZ Intra-Articular Injection Edgar Espinoza 07/20/2025 08/03/2025
BER CHER Injured, Unsound Martin Escobar 07/27/2024

BERABERABERA Workout Needed McLean Robertson 05/22/2025

BEYOND BROWN Unsound Chris Richard 08/20/2022

BIG KITTY Intra-Articular Injection Victor Hanson 07/26/2025 08/09/2025
BIGFOOT CITY Unsound Jose Silva Jr 07/04/2024

BITTERLY Unsound Ryan Kenney 07/26/2025

BLIZZARD BABY Workout Needed Michael Biehler 05/22/2023

BLUE PARADISE Non-Iliness Alfredo Asprino 08/19/2023

BRUCKNER Medication Problem Jose Silva Jr 07/24/2025

BULSARA Unsound Mikayla Ivy-Wright 05/25/2025

BUY ME ANOTHER Treatment Victor Hanson 07/22/2025 08/21/2025
BUY ME ANOTHER Non-lliness Victor Hanson 07/29/2025 08/28/2025
CADDO MOONSHINE Workout Needed Edgar Espinoza 05/15/2025



Tattoo

Horse Name

CARSON BAY

CAUGHT OFF GUARD

CHAMPAGNE CAMIE

CHOCOLATEICECREAM

R20579

CIBERTRUCK

CITRUS BAY

CLUBHOUSE SAINT

COUSIN LOLLIE

COWBOQY JACK

DANSMETOTHENDOFLOV

DAYTRIP SELFIE

DEAR BEAU (IRE)

DEAR SANTA

DEVOTED TO YOU

DIAMOND BLITZ

DIGS AND DIAMONDS

DISTORTED LOUV

DIXIE GIRL TO

DOCTOR K

DOMINUS TECUM

EMERALDS R US

EVEN PANDURA

FINBARFUREY

Reason

Iliness Sick

IlIness Sick

Intra-Articular Injection

Injured

Unsound

Intra-Articular Injection

Injured

Workout Needed

Injured

Medication Problem

Unsound

Unsound

Unsound

Unsound

Unsound

Unsound

Injured

Unsound

Unsound

Workout Needed

Workout Needed

Injured

Unsound

TBQHTrainer

Gary Scherer

Joel Berndt

Jose Silva Jr

Patrick Fields

Jose Silva Jr

Santiago Tranquilino

Bennie Woolley

Michael Biehler

Sandra Sweere

Guadalupe Mata

Eric Ramaekers

Joe Roberts

David Van Winkle

McLean Robertson

Gabriel Silva

Larry Donlin

Ryan Kenney

Ronald Westermann

Tim Padilla

McLean Robertson

Ronald Westermann

Bruce Sanderson

Robert Cline

Date On Vet's List

07/30/2025

07/30/2025

07/26/2025

05/17/2024

06/18/2025

07/17/2025

06/27/2024

05/15/2025

08/27/2023

07/02/2025

08/15/2024

09/03/2023

07/04/2025

07/24/2024

07/01/2023

07/04/2024

07/03/2025

06/22/2025

08/11/2022

05/12/2025

05/14/2023

05/31/2025

06/14/2023

Date Off Vet's List

08/06/2025

08/06/2025

08/09/2025

07/31/2025



Tattoo

Horse Name

FIRST TAKELA

FLINT STROLL

FOSSE 817E1

FULL SPEED ASTERN

FULLY FUNDED

HALO'S LADDIE

HANDSOME HARRY

HAYHAYCAPTAIN JAC

HOITY TOITY

U19239

HOT LAVA

| CONDUIT

| DISSENT

I'M FIRED UP

INSTANT KARMA

ITS PALADIN TIME

JAMAICA MISTAICA

JJMODER BOI

JOHNNY DAR

JOSE PATIO

KEEN TO GO

LA CANONICA

LA QUEENA

LAFAWNDUHS ELEGANTS 679H4

Reason

Iliness Sick

Intra-Articular Injection

Unsound

Unsound

Injured

Unsound

Unsound

Injured

Unsound

Intra-Articular Injection

Unsound

Workout Needed

Workout Needed

Unsound

Intra-Articular Injection

Unsound

Unsound

Injured

Unsound

Injured

Injured

Workout Needed

Injured

TBQHTrainer

Briannah McDaniel

Guadalupe Mata

R. Allen Hybsha

Michael Bullene

Miguel Silva

Nancy Sheehan

Jose Silva Jr

Veronica Litfin

Tim Padilla

Ruben Fuentes

Miguel Silva

Wade Rarick

Andres Cambray

Joe Roberts

Isaiah Ortiz

George Smith

Tyler Stein

Jose Silva Jr

Michael Biehler

Jose Silva Jr

Lynn Rarick

Miguel Silva

Mallory Norton

Date On Vet's List

07/27/2025

07/18/2025

08/18/2022

08/28/2022

07/13/2025

09/03/2023

06/28/2025

08/11/2024

08/31/2022

07/27/2025

07/30/2025

05/07/2025

05/20/2025

05/24/2025

07/20/2025

05/25/2024

06/11/2025

05/31/2025

07/13/2024

07/12/2025

06/22/2025

05/09/2024

09/01/2022

Date Off Vet's List

08/03/2025

08/01/2025

08/10/2025

08/03/2025



Horse Name

LAMUTANAATTY

LESLIE'S GOLD

LORD KNOWS

LOUEE BLUE

MAHJONG GIRL

MARQUEE RIDE

MARY B'S LEGACY

MASTER OF DISGUISE

MATTS FIRE N ICE

MEASUREOFDEVOTION

MIRACLE MINDED

MIZ MCCOY

MIZZEN MILLIONS

MOONLIGHT ROAD

NATIONAL GENERAUX (IRE)

NELLIE THURSDAY

OUR BUBBY BOY

OUTLAW RUN

PARISIAN PROMISE

PROTONIC AND GIN

QUEEN OF SPIRITS

RABBIT TWENTY TWO

RAY AREWETHEREYET

Tattoo

637H1

T22176

U21343

Reason

Unsound

Unsound

Unsound

Injured

Unsound

Unsound

Intra-Articular Injection

Unsound

Unsound

Iliness Sick

Injured

Unsound

Injured

Intra-Articular Injection

Intra-Articular Injection

Unsound

Workout Needed

Non-lliness

Unsound

Unsound

Injured

Unsound

Unsound

TBQHTrainer

Wade Rarick

Valorie Lund

Tim Padilla

Briannah McDaniel

Coty Rosin

Gary Scherer

McLean Robertson

Wade Rarick

Chris Richard

Ruben Fuentes

Tony Rengstorf

Nancy Sheehan

Ty Garrett

Ryan Kenney

Guadalupe Mata

Isaiah Ortiz

Stetson Rushton

Robert Cline

Bruce Riecken

McLean Robertson

Nik Goodwin

Ronald Westermann

Stetson Rushton

Date On Vet's List

06/16/2024

05/24/2023

07/04/2025

09/13/2023

06/14/2025

07/30/2022

07/18/2025

06/07/2025

07/01/2023

07/24/2025

07/26/2025

08/09/2023

06/07/2025

07/20/2025

07/18/2025

06/07/2025

06/29/2024

06/15/2025

09/25/2024

07/22/2023

07/22/2025

08/05/2023

08/18/2024

Date Off Vet's List

08/01/2025

07/31/2025

08/03/2025

08/01/2025



Horse Name

REDHOTMAMA

REGAL MAJESTY

RELENTLESSLY SWEET

ROBINSON

ROYAL NEMESIS

SENDING

SHANKAPOTAMUS

SMARTY BE GOOD

STONE ARCH BRIDGE

STORMIN AT DAWN

STREET HUMOR

STRENGTH OF AUTISM

Tattoo

41213

01412

U16108

Reason

Unsound

Bled/EIPH

Injured

Unsound

Workout Needed

Injured

IlIness Sick

Intra-Articular Injection

Bled/EIPH

Workout Needed

Iliness Sick

Injured

TBQHTrainer

Bill Geditz

Joel Berndt

Jason Olmstead

Valorie Lund

Nathan Russell

Robert Cline

Stacey Rushton

Nancy Sheehan

Gary Scherer

Robert Cline

Esteban Martinez

Jose Silva Jr

Date On Vet's List

08/31/2024

06/18/2025

08/01/2024

09/08/2022

05/14/2023

05/26/2025

07/26/2025

07/23/2025

08/27/2022

05/20/2023

07/23/2025

06/29/2025

Date Off Vet's List

08/02/2025

08/06/2025

08/06/2025



